
• Generous Coccyx Cutout

• Contoured for Comfort

• Tapered Front Edge

• Reduces Lower Back Pain

• Provides Stabilization

MAKES ORDINARY 
DONUT RINGS OBSOLETE

®

Also available in 
Kabooti® Large - 

18% Wider!

Fun Name! Award-Winning 
Package Design Merchandises 

Beautifully!

The Kabooti® Seat Cushion makes other donut pillows 
obsolete. It’s a 3-in-1 complete comfort seating 
solution – coccyx cushion, seating wedge and donut 
ring all in one – to provide the perfect posture, 
pressure-free comfort, and prolonged seating relief. 

Transform your Kabooti® into a 
Kabooti® Ice with this Icy Gel Insert. 
This reusable ice pack provides 
cooling relief for sensitive areas.

Guard your Kabooti® Seat Cushion 
against incontinence, perspiration, 
spills and more with the Kabooti® 
Waterproof Cover.
(fits Kabooti® Original and Kabooti® Ice)

Aligns the Spine
from the Bottom Up

3-in-1 Complete Comfort
Seating Solution 

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately



Pressure mapping* shows a comfortable seating with
minimal pressure on the Kabooti, but the donut cushion 
shows extremely high pressure concentration (red and 
orange areas) on buttocks area. This can result in un-
comfortable seating, reduced skin and surface blood
circulation and potential damage to skin.
*Pressure maps performed with 175 lb. male, using XSensor pressure 
mapping equipment & software. 

The KABOOTI® is uniquely engineered to be 
superior to conventional donut cushions.

GENEROUS COCCYX CUTOUT
Eliminates direct contact between

you and the chair to relieve tailbone
pressure during prolonged seating.

INNOVATIVE
STABILITY LOBES

Evenly distributes weight 
to provide greater 

stability and prevents 
tipping.

ERGONOMIC
WEDGE DESIGN

Encourages proper 
posture.

SCULPTED SURFACE
Comfortably fits

your bottom’s shape.

TAPERED FRONT EDGE
Reduces pressure points under 

thighs and allows legs to fit 
underneath desks, tables, and 

vehicle steering wheels.

MALE/FEMALE
RECESS

Provides genital contact relief.

MACHINE-WASHABLE,
STRETCH-KNIT COVER

with carry handle 
Allows for discreet use anywhere.

LARGE CENTER
OPENING

Unique center opening 
removes pressure and 

connects to the coccyx 
cutout for cooling airflow.
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Coccyx Cushion

Seating Wedge

Donut Ring

THE BETTER DONUT
3-in-1 Complete

Comfort
Seating Solution 

Ergonomic Design

Product Item # UPC Case
Pack

Prod Dims (in)
L x W x H

17.5 x 13.5 x 3 

17.5 x 13.5 x 3

20 x 14 x 3

20 x 14 x 3

13.5 x 17 x 3

6.5 x 5 x 2

17.5 x 14 x 3.5

737709006311

737709003628

737709004472

737709004489

737709004816

737709005417

737709005103

30-751RB

30-751RGY

30-740RB

30-740RGY

30-761RBI

30-761V2GEL

1-634WP-100R

Kabooti® - Blue

Kabooti® - Gray

Kabooti® Large - Blue

Kabooti® Large - Gray

Kabooti®Ice

Kabooti® Icy Gel Insert

Kabooti® Waterproof Cover

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Pckg Dims (in)
Lx W x H

17.5 x 16 x 3

 17.5 x 16 x 3

20 x 15.5 x 3

20 x 15.5 x 3

15.5 x 17 x 3

7 x 4 x 7

6.5 x 1 x 10

Master Ctn (in)
L x W x H

17.5 x 14.5 x 10.3

17.5 x 14.5 x 10.3

21 x 14.5 x 10.5

21 x 14.5 x 10.5

17.5 x 14.5 x 10.3

15 x 21.5 x 13

7 x 9.5 x 4.5

7.2

7.2

7.8

7.8

8.7

6.2

1.4

Carton
Wt. (lbs)

Pckg
Wt. (lbs.)

1.6

1.6

2

2

2.2

1.5

2.9

48

48

48

48

48

Cartons/
Pallet

Invented and designed in the United States. Made in China. Contour is a registered Trademark 
used by Contour Products, Inc., under license from Banyan Licensing, L.L.C. © 2020. All rights reserved.
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